
Cycling Time Trials North DC Club Events 2023

Day Date Time Club Dist Course

Wed 29-Mar 18.30 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) 10 Coast Road

Wed 05-Apr 18.30 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) 10 Coast Road

Wed 12-Apr 18.30 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) 10 Haverthwaite

Wed 19-Apr 18.30 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) Circuit of Rusland Trophy Rusland-Haverthwaite   

Wed 26-Apr 18.30 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) 10 Haverthwaite

Wed 03-May 18.30 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) Circuit of Coniston 1 Lowick

Wed 10-May 19.00 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) 25 Haverthwaite

Wed 17-May 19.00 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) Circuit of Coniston 2 Lowick

Wed 24-May 19.00 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) 25 (Hadwin Cup) Haverthwaite

Wed 31-May 19.00 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) 16 Roa Island Roa Island

Wed 07-Jun 19.00 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) Broughton GP Broughton in Furness (Foxfield Road)

Wed 14-Jun 19.00 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) 10 Club Event Haverthwaite

Wed 21-Jun 19.00 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) Jackson Trophy 25 Coast Road 25

Wed 05-Jul 19.00 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) 21 Club Event Coast Road 21 L212

Wed 12-Jul 19.00 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) Club Cup 25 Haverthwaite

Wed 19-Jul 19.00 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) Circuit of Cartmel Cartmel

Wed 26-Jul 19.00 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) 10 Club Event (2up TTT) Coast Road

Wed 02-Aug 19.00 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) 10 Club Event Coast Road 10

Wed 09-Aug 19.00 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) 21 Furness Trophy Coast Road 21 L212

Wed 16-Aug 19.00 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) 10 Club Event Haverthwaite

Wed 23-Aug 19.00 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) 10 Club Event - Fancy Dress Coast Road 10

Wed 30-Aug 18.30 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) Woodland HC Woodland

Sun 03-Sep 10.00 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) Gamswell/Knotallow Double Header The Gill

Wed 06-Sep 18.30 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) Tow Tops HC Lindale

Wed 13-Sep 18.30 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) Bigland HC Bigland

Wed 20-Sep 18.30 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) Kirkby Slate Rd HC Slate Rd

Wed 27-Sep 18.15 Barrow Central Wheelers  (Come & Try It) Colton HC Spark Bridge

Wed 12-Apr 18.30 Border City Wheelers CC (Come and Try It) 10 Crown C1036

Wed 10-May 19.00 Border City Wheelers CC (Come and Try It) 10 Road Bikes Crown C1036

Wed 17-May 19.00 Border City Wheelers CC (Come and Try It) 15 Kirkbampton Circuit 2 laps

Wed 31-May 19.00 Border City Wheelers CC (Come and Try It) 13.5 (2up TTT) A6 L135

Wed 14-Jun 19.00 Border City Wheelers CC (Come and Try It) 25 A6 L2512

Wed 28-Jun 19.00 Border City Wheelers CC (Come and Try It) 10 A6 L1020

Wed 05-Jul 19.00 Border City Wheelers CC (Come and Try It) 10 Crown C1036

Wed 12-Jul 19.00 Border City Wheelers CC (Come and Try It) 13.5 A6 L135

Wed 19-Jul 19.00 Border City Wheelers CC (Come and Try It) 10 Crown C1036

Wed 09-Aug 19.00 Border City Wheelers CC (Come and Try It) 10 A6 L1020

Wed 16-Aug 18.30 Border City Wheelers CC (Come and Try It) 10 Crown C1036

Wed 23-Aug 18.30 Border City Wheelers CC (Come and Try It) 10 Road Bikes Crown C1036

Wed 30-Aug 18.30 Border City Wheelers CC (Come and Try It) HC Warnell

Tues 06-Jun 19.00 Bury Clarion (Come & Try It) Hill Climb Lumb Carr Road

Thu 25-May 19.00 Derwent Valley CC 10 (Cockermouth School)

Thu 08-Jun 19.00 Derwent Valley CC 10 (Cockermouth School)

Thu 22-Jun 19.00 Derwent Valley CC 10 (Cockermouth School)

Thu 07-Jul 19.00 Derwent Valley CC 9 Derwent School Higham Hilly

Thu 20-Jul 19.00 Derwent Valley CC 10 (Cockermouth School)
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Thu 03-Aug 19.00 Derwent Valley CC 10 (Cockermouth School)

Thu 17-Aug 19.00 Derwent Valley CC HC Higham Hill

Tue 13-Jun 19.00 Horwich CC Hill Climb Matchmoor Lane

Tue 27-Jun 19.00 Horwich CC Hill Climb Sheep House Lane

Wed 12-Apr 19.00 Kent Valley RC 10 (TT or Road Bikes) A6 Milnthorpe

Wed 19-Apr 19.00 Kent Valley RC 10 L1015 Levens

Wed 26-Apr 19.00 Kent Valley RC 12 (TT or Road Bikes) Jungle Hilly

Wed 03-May 19.00 Kent Valley RC 10 (TT or Road Bikes) A6 Milnthorpe

Wed 10-May 19.00 Kent Valley RC 10 (2up TTT) A6 Milnthorpe

Wed 17-May 19.00 Kent Valley RC 10 L1015 Levens

Wed 24-May 19.00 Kent Valley RC 8.5 (TT or Road Bikes) Old Hutton Hilly

Wed 31-May 19.00 Kent Valley RC 10 (TT or Road Bikes) A6 Milnthorpe

Wed 07-Jun 19.00 Kent Valley RC 10 (TT or Road Bikes) A6 Milnthorpe

Wed 14-Jun 19.00 Kent Valley RC 8.5 Old Hutton Hilly

Wed 21-Jun 18.45 Kent Valley RC 10 (TT or Road Bikes) A6 Milnthorpe

Wed 05-Jul 19.00 Kent Valley RC 10 (TT or Road Bikes) A6 Milnthorpe

Wed 19-Jul 19.00 Kent Valley RC 10 (TT or Road Bikes) A6 Milnthorpe

Wed 26-Jul 19.00 Kent Valley RC 12 (TT or Road Bikes) Jungle Hilly

Wed 02-Aug 19.00 Kent Valley RC 10 (TT or Road Bikes) A6 Milnthorpe

Wed 09-Aug 19.00 Kent Valley RC 10 L1015 Levens

Wed 16-Aug 19.00 Kent Valley RC 10 (TT or Road Bikes) A6 Milnthorpe

Wed 23-Aug 19.00 Kent Valley RC 10 (2up TTT) A6 Milnthorpe

Wed 30-Aug 19.00 Kent Valley RC 10 (TT or Road Bikes) A6 Milnthorpe

Sun 03-Sep 10.00 Kent Valley RC 28 Circuit of Wild Boar Fell

Sun 17-Dec 11.00 Kent Valley RC 10 (Fancy Dress) A6 Milnthorpe 

Thur 01-Jun 19.00 Lancashire Road Club 11.3 Hilly TT (Belmont Circuit)

Tue 20-Jun 19.00 Lancashire Road Club HC Quarry Hill

Sat 05-Mar 10.00 Lancaster CC (Test event, if weather good) 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Sat 12-Mar 10.00 Lancaster CC (Test event, if weather good) 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Sat 19-Mar 10.00 Lancaster CC (Test event, if weather good) 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Sat 26-Mar 10.00 Lancaster CC (Test event, if weather good) 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Sat 02-Apr 10.00 Lancaster CC (Test event, if weather good) 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 06-Apr 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 13-Apr 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 20-Apr 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 27-Apr 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 04-May 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 11-May 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 18-May 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 25-May 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 01-Jun 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 08-Jun 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 15-Jun 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Mon 19-Jun 19.00 Lancaster CC Hill Climb Conder Bottoms L825

Thur 22-Jun 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Mon 26-Jun 19.00 Lancaster CC Hill Climb Jubilee Tower L820

Thur 29-Jun 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 06-Jul 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre
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Thur 13-Jul 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 20-Jul 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 27-Jul 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 03-Aug 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 10-Aug 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 17-Aug 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 24-Aug 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Thur 31-Aug 19.00 Lancaster CC 2, 6 and 10 Salt Ayre

Wed 03-May 19.00 North Lancs RC 10 Edisford

Wed 10-May 19.00 North Lancs RC 10 Edisford

Wed 17-May 19.00 North Lancs RC 10 Edisford

Wed 24-May 19.00 North Lancs RC 10 Edisford

Wed 31-May 19.00 North Lancs RC 10 Edisford

Wed 07-Jun 19.00 North Lancs RC 10 Edisford

Wed 14-Jun 19.00 North Lancs RC 10 Edisford

Wed 28-Jun 19.00 North Lancs RC 10 Edisford

Wed 05-Jul 19.00 North Lancs RC 10 Edisford

Wed 12-Jul 19.00 North Lancs RC 10 Edisford

Wed 19-Jul 19.00 North Lancs RC 10 Edisford

Wed 26-Jul 19.00 North Lancs RC 10 Edisford

Wed 02-Aug 19.00 North Lancs RC 10 Edisford

Wed 09-Aug 19.00 North Lancs RC 10 Edisford

Wed 16-Aug 19.00 North Lancs RC 10 Edisford

Wed 23-Aug 19.00 North Lancs RC 10 Edisford

Sat 25-Mar 07.00/14.00 NLTTA (Combined Clubs) 10 L101 or L1017 (120 riders) 

Sun 24-Sep 08.00 NLTTA (Combined Clubs) 25 L2523 (120 riders)

Tue 26-Dec 10.30 NLTTA (Come and try it) 10 L101 (60 riders) 

Thur 20-Apr 19.00 Pendle Forest 10 Skipton

Thur 04-May 19.00 Pendle Forest 10 Skipton

Thur 18-May 19.00 Pendle Forest 13 Gisburn Hilly

Thur 01-Jun 19.00 Pendle Forest 10 Skipton

Thur 15-Jun 19.00 Pendle Forest 10 Skipton

Thur 29-Jun 19.00 Pendle Forest 10 Skipton

Thur 13-Jul 19.00 Pendle Forest 13 Gisburn Hilly

Thur 20-Jul 19.00 Pendle Forest Hill Climb Skipton Old Road, Colne

Thur 27-Jul 19.00 Pendle Forest 10 Skipton

Thur 10-Aug 19.00 Pendle Forest 10 Skipton

Thur 24-Aug 19.00 Pendle Forest 10 Skipton

Thur 07-Sep 19.00 Pendle Forest 6.25 Thornton

Wed 26-Apr 18.30 Rock to Roll CC 14 Castle Carrock Circuit x 2
Wed 24-May 19.00 Rock to Roll CC 10 Calthwaite Circuit x 1 lap
Wed 07-Jun 19.00 Rock to Roll CC 10 A6
Wed 21-Jun 19.00 Rock to Roll CC 14 Castle Carrock Circuit x 2
Wed 26-Jul 19.00 Rock to Roll CC 20 (2up TT) Calthwaite Circuit x 2 lap

Wed 06-Sep 18.30 Rock to Roll CC HC (5) Hartside
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Tues 02-May 19.00 Rossendale RC 10 Hapton

Tues 09-May 19.00 Rossendale RC 10 Hapton

Tues 16-May 19.00 Rossendale RC 10 Hapton

Tues 23-May 19.00 Rossendale RC 22 Bolton by Bowland 2 laps

Tues 30-May 19.00 Rossendale RC 10 Hapton

Tues 06-Jun 19.00 Rossendale RC 10 Hapton

Tues 13-Jun 19.00 Rossendale RC 10 Hapton

Tues 20-Jun 19.00 Rossendale RC 10 Hapton

Tues 27-Jun 19.00 Rossendale RC 10 Hapton

Tues 04-Jul 19.00 Rossendale RC 10 Hapton

Tues 11-Jul 19.00 Rossendale RC 21 Whalley - Settle

Tues 18-Jul 19.00 Rossendale RC 10 Hapton

Tues 25-Jul 19.00 Rossendale RC 10 Hapton

Tues 01-Aug 19.00 Rossendale RC 10 Hapton

Tues 08-Aug 19.00 Rossendale RC 10 Hapton

Tues 15-Aug 19.00 Rossendale RC 10 Hapton

Tues 22-Aug 19.00 Rossendale RC 10 Hapton

Tues 29-Aug 19.00 Rossendale RC 10 Hapton

Tues 05-Sep 19.00 Rossendale RC Roadman Hill Climb 2.5 Towneley - Deerplay

Wed 26-Apr 19.30 Settle Wheelers 11 L112

Wed 10-May 19.30 Settle Wheelers 11 L112

Wed 24-May 19.30 Settle Wheelers 11 L112

Wed 07-Jun 19.30 Settle Wheelers 11 L112

Wed 21-Jun 19.30 Settle Wheelers 11 L112

Wed 05-Jul 19.30 Settle Wheelers 11 L112

Wed 19-Jul 19.30 Settle Wheelers 11 L112

Wed 02-Aug 19.30 Settle Wheelers 11 L112

Wed 16-Aug 19.30 Settle Wheelers 11 L112

Tues 11-Apr 18.30 VC Cumbria 10 Keswick 10 L1010

Tues 18-Apr 18.30 VC Cumbria 10 Keswick 10 L1010

Tues 25-Apr 18.45 VC Cumbria 10 Embleton 10

Tues 02-May 19.00 VC Cumbria 16 Bassenthwaite Lake Circuit

Tues 09-May 19.00 VC Cumbria 10 Chapel Brow 10

Tues 16-May 19.00 VC Cumbria HC 6.3 Lorton

Tues 23-May 19.00 VC Cumbria 10 Keswick 10 L1010

Tues 30-May 19.00 VC Cumbria 12 Bothel

Tues 06-Jun 19.00 VC Cumbria 30 Keswick 30

Tues 13-Jun 19.00 VC Cumbria HC 6.3 Lorton

Tues 20-Jun 19.00 VC Cumbria 10 Keswick 10 L1010

Tues 04-Jul 19.00 VC Cumbria 25 Keswick 25 L2511E

Tues 11-Jul 19.00 VC Cumbria 8 Cockermouth 8

Tues 18-Jul 19.00 VC Cumbria 16 Bassenthwaite Lake Circuit

Tues 01-Aug 19.00 VC Cumbria 10 Embleton 10

Tues 08-Aug 19.00 VC Cumbria 25 Keswick 25 L2511E

Tues 15-Aug 19.00 VC Cumbria 10 Keswick 10 L1010

Tues 22-Aug 18.30 VC Cumbria HC 1.8 Braithwaite HC


